
St. Scholastica Sacraments Class Lesson Schedule 2025-2026

Date DOW Week # Notes OLR Lesson Teaching Story Saint
9/9/2025 Tues 1 1 The Stick Figure of God Mary Mother of God

9/16/2025 Tues 2 Rev 12, Genesis 3 - the fall, Jeremiah 31:31, Mark 16:14-20, Matthew 28:16-20 St. Rose of Lima
9/23/2025 Tues 3 5 John 18:15-27, John 21:20-24 Sts. Peter and Paul
9/30/2025 Tues 4 5 & 6 Pride - Exodus 5:1-10, Anger - Jonah 4:1-11, Lust - Samson and Delilah Judges 16, Envy - Genesis 37:1-20, Gluttony - Numbers 11:4-34, Avarice - Luke 12:16-21, Sloth -The Parable of the Talents—Matthew 25:14-30, Dialogues Book 1 Chapter 7St. Catherine of Sienna
10/7/2025 Tues 5 Exodus 20 St. Pedro Calungsod

10/14/2026 Tues Cancelled St. Vrain Break ****** ********************* **********
10/21/2025 Tues 6 29 The story of Blessed Miguel Pro Blessed Miguel Pro
10/28/2025 Tues 7 35, 36 The Transfiguration Matthew 17:1-8, Mark 9:2-8, Luke 9:28-36 Saint Dominic Savio

11/4/2025 Tues 8 ********************* **********

11/11/2025 Tues 9 1, 3 2 Samuel 12 St. John Bosco
11/18/2025 Tues 10 Acts 8:1-25 St. Thomas More
11/25/2025 Tues Cancelled Thanksgiving ********************* **********

12/2/2025 Tues 11 19, 20 St Catherine Drexel Story St. Catherine Drexel
12/9/2025 Tues 12 13 2 Peter 1 St. Matthew

12/16/2025 Tues 13 10 Blessed Pier Giorgio Frassati story St. Pier Giorgio

12/23/2025 Tues Cancelled
Christmas Pageant 
3pm ********************* **********

12/30/2025 Tues Cancelled Christmas Break ********************* **********
1/6/2023 Tues Cancelled Christmas Break ********************* **********

1/13/2026 Tues 14 9, 16 Isaih 11:1-9, Acts 8:14-17, Revelations 3:20 Saint Vincent de Paul
1/20/2026 Tues 15 19 Matthew 18:23-35, 25:31-46 St. Giusseppe Moscati
1/27/2026 Tues 16 16 Matthew 5:1-12, Luke 17:11-19 St. John Vianney

2/3/2026 Tues 17 16 Galatians 5:16-26 St. Martin de Porres

2/10/2026 Tues Cancelled
Feast of St. 
Scholastica ********************* **********

2/17/2026 Tues Cancelled
President's Day/Ash 
Wednesday ********************* **********

2/24/2026 Tues 19 12 n/a n/a
3/3/2026 Tues n/a n/a

3/10/2026 Tues 20 18 John 6:66-69 St. Charles Lwanga

3/17/2026 Tues Cancelled SVVSD Spring Break ********************* **********
3/24/2026 Tues 21 1 Peter 2:13-17, Phillipians 3:17-21, Revelations 21 St. Paul
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3/31/2026 Tues Cancelled Holy Week and Easter ********************* **********
4/7/2026 Tues 22 n/a n/a

4/14/2026 Tues 23 Last Class n/a n/a
4/25/2026 Sat Sacraments Retreat Sacraments Retreat

5/2/2025 Sat Confirmation Mass 4pm


